Festival by The Lake 2024

Artisan Application June 8, 2024

Wakefield, MA - Lower Common Rain Date - <u>June 9</u>, <u>2024</u>

Wakefield Center Neighborhood Association, Inc. P.O. Box 485
Wakefield, MA 01880

info@wcna.org www.wcna.org Phone: 781-246-9262



Artisan Information (Please print)

Name:	
Company:	Booth Size
Address:	1 Space 10' x 10' \$125
City/Town: State:	1-1/2 Spaces 10' x 15' \$180
ZIP:	2 Spaces 10' x 20' \$225
Email:	2-1/2 Spaces 10' x 25' \$285
Phone:	3 Spaces 10' x 30' \$340
Please describe the handmade crafts you will exhibit:	
Check one option below to indicate how you will submit your original work to the jur	ry:
☐ I will email digital photographs of my work to be exhibited to info@wcna	a.org.
I request an online jury decision based on narrative and detailed color p	photographs at the web address entered below.
Web address:	
Applicant Agreement: I understand that the Festival by the Lake is a juried arts an must be reviewed and approved by the WCNA jury. The jury may require the exhibit the right to reject applications for any reason and will refund fees paid if it does so. the show are available in hardcopy/paper form with this mailing, and online at www.781-246-9262 to request a copy, or by email request at info@wcna.org	itor to remove non-complying items. The jury reserves I understand that Jury Requirements and Standards for
Payment must be made before acceptance. Payment can be made by Venmo at @	WCNA-FBTL or by check made payable to the WCNA.
I understand that once accepted, booth fees are not refundable, whether an exhibitor Festival is postponed to its rain date, or if the Festival is canceled because of inclent	
The Applicant agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Town of Wakefield, the Wofficers and members from any and all claims and judgments for personal injuries of the activities in connection with which permission is given to participate in the Festive which the Town of Wakefield, the Wakefield Center Neighborhood Association, Inc. which they may suffer or incur by reason thereof. The Applicant further agrees to converted by Wakefield bylaws and the laws of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.	or damage to property resulting directly or indirectly from val by the Lake, and from any costs and expenses to , and its officers and members may be subjected or
By submission of this signed application and registration fees, I acknowledge that I	
participation conditions and policies listed here and in the accompanying Jury Stand	dards and Instructions document.